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Email: "mailto:jean-francois.bousquie@airbus.com"  
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Manager Airways New Zealand New Zealand 
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Mobile: 64 21 334 806 
Email: "mailto:paul.radford@airways.co.nz"  

Joanne Kendall ISPACG Secretariat Airways New Zealand New Zealand 
Phone:  
Mobile: 64 21 878 004 
Email: "mailto:joanne.kendall@airways.co.nz"  

Duane Lighty Director, San Francisco 
Communications Center ARINC United States of 

America 
Phone: 925 294 8400 
Mobile: 631 365 3342 
Email: "mailto:dwl@arinc.com"  

Brad Cornell Engineer Boeing United States of 
America 

Phone: 425-280-5603 
Mobile: 425-280-5603 
Email: "mailto:bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com"  

Suzie Ness Engineer Boeing United States of 
America 

Phone: 1-425-234-5719 
Mobile: 1-206-941-6054 
Email: "mailto:suzie.ness@boeing.com"  

Vivek Sharma Aerospace Research 
Engineer Boeing United States of 

America 
Phone: 1 253 657 6339 
Mobile: 1 425 919 7774 
Email: "mailto:Vivek.Sharma2@boeing.com"  

Perry Matthews Aeronautical Services 
Officer (ATS) CAA New Zealand New Zealand 

Phone: 64 4 560 9400 
Mobile: 64 1226 6001 
Email: "mailto:perry.Matthews@ca.govt.nz"  
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Director 

Civil Aviation Bureau 
Japan Japan 

Phone: 81-3-5253-8749 
Mobile: 81-90-9596-5874 
Email: "mailto:harada-t2en@mlit.go.jp"  

Yanuar Jinu Satiti Air Traffic Management 
Division DGCA Indonesia Indonesia 

Phone: 62 852 9234 9245 
Mobile: 62 852 9234 9245 
Email: "mailto:ties_tisan@yahoo.co.id"  

Marcial Vidal Head of Oceanic Control 
Area Center 

Direccion General de 
Aeronautica Civil de Chile Chile 

Phone: 562-24392443 
Mobile: 569-91581829 
Email: "mailto:mvidal@dgac.gob.cl"  

Juan C Rojas Head of Air Traffic 
Control Service 

Direccion General de 
Aeronautica Civil de Chile Chile 

Phone: 562-2290 4610 
Mobile: 569-8839 5869 
Email: "mailto:jrojasp@dgac.gob.cl"  

Dennis Addison SM OAP Federal Aviation 
Administration 

United States of 
America 

Phone: 510-745-3258 
Mobile: 510-745-3258 
Email: "mailto:dennis.addison@faa.gov"  

Karen Chiodini Manager, Oceanic Air 
Traffic Procedures 

Federal Aviation 
Administration 

United States of 
America 

Phone: 202-385-8931 
Mobile: 202-302-0779 
Email: "mailto:karen.l.chiodini@faa.gov"  

Keith Dutch Oceanic Procedures 
Specialist 

Federal Aviation 
Administration 

United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 202 385-8459 
Mobile: 1 703 624-6174 
Email: "mailto:keith.dutch@faa.gov"  

Julia Fuller 
Oakland Center Field 
Automation Support 
Specialist 

Federal Aviation 
Administration 

United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 510 745 3823 
Mobile: 1 510 557 4466 
Email: "mailto:julia.fuller@faa.gov"  

Tom Kraft CSTA for Aeronautical 
Communicaitons 

Federal Aviation 
Administration 

United States of 
America 

Phone: 1-202-369-2168 
Mobile: 1-202-369-2168 
Email: "mailto:tom.kraft@faa.gov"  

Michael Lam ATO International Federal Aviation 
Administration 

United States of 
America 

Phone: 202-385-8090 
Mobile: 202-385-8090 
Email: "mailto:michael.lam@faa.gov"  

Katsuya Ishibashi Engineer, ATS Facility 
Engineering Department 

Japan Airport Consultants, 
Inc Japan 

Phone: 81-3-3818-1752 
Mobile: 81-80-4208-3098 
Email: "mailto:k-ishibashi@jacinc.jp"  
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Yukimi Tajima Managing Consultant Japan Airport Consultants, 
Inc. Japan 

Phone: 81-3-3818-1601 
Mobile: 81-80-7931-5125 
Email: "mailto:tajima@jacinc.jp"  

Ken Jones ADS-B ITP Project Lead NASA United States of 
America 

Phone: 1 757 864-5013 
Mobile: 1 757 812-0076 
Email: "mailto:Kenneth.M.Jones@nasa.gov"  

Phil Irvine General Manager Air 
Traffic Services PNG Air Services Limited Papua New Guinea 

Phone: 675 312 1521 
Mobile: 675 7030 0400 
Email: "mailto:pirvine@pngairservices.com.pg"  

Henry Kigolena Manager Jacksons ATSC PNG Air Services Limited Papua New Guinea 
Phone: (675) 312 1525 
Mobile: (675) 7117 6410 
Email: "mailto:hkigolena@pngairservices.com.pg"  
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Phone: 689861031 
Mobile: 689779259 
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America 
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mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov
mailto:Dennis.addison@faa.gov

